Quantity
H-100 Ratchets 3
Black Wobble Extension Bars 4
Adapters 3
Husky Black Sockets 68
Husky Black Static Wrenches 10
Bits 17
Total Piece Count 105
H-100 Ratchets Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 3
1/4 in. 100-Position Low-Profile, Long Handle Ratchet H10014RAT 1002338433 1
3/8 in. 100-Position Low-Profile, Long Handle Ratchet H10038RAT 1001383378 1
1/2 in. 100-Position Low-Profile, Long Handle Ratchet H10012RAT 1001380404 1
Black Wobble Extension Bars Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 4
1/4 in. Drive 3 in. Wobble Extension Bar 0 1
3/8 in. Drive 3 in. Wobble Extension Bar 1
3/8 in. Drive 6 in. Wobble Extension Bar 1
1/2 in. Drive 5 in. Wobble Extension Bar 1
Adapters Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 3
1/4 in. Female to 3/8 in. Male Drive Adapter HADPTR1438 0 1
3/8 in. Female to 1/4 in. Male  Drive Adapter HADPTR3814 1
3/8 in. Drive Bit Adapter Socket Black 1
Husky Black Sockets Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 68
1/4 in. Drive 3/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 1/4 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 5/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 11/32 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 3/8 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 7/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 5 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 6 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 7 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 8 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 9 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 10 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 11 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 12 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive 13 mm Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 5/16 in. 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 11/32 in. 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 3/8 in. 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 7/16 in. 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 6 mm 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 7 mm 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 8 mm 1
1/4 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 9 mm 1
3/8 in. Drive 1/4 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D14 1001383379 1
3/8 in. Drive 5/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D516 1001383380 1
3/8 in. Drive 3/8 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D38 1001383381 1
3/8 in. Drive 7/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D716 1001381685 1
3/8 in. Drive 1/2 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D12 1001383382 1
3/8 in. Drive 9/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D916 1001383383 1
3/8 in. Drive 5/8 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D58 1001383384 1
3/8 in. Drive 11/16 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D1116 1001383385 1
3/8 in. Drive 3/4 in. Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D34 1001380686 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 1/2 in H1003DDP12 1001861977 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 9/16 in H1003DDP916 1001861974 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 5/8 in H1003DDP58 1001861973 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 11/16 in H1003DDP1116 1001861967 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 3/4 in H1003DDP34 1001861968 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 7/8 in 1
Model: H100105MTSN
OMSID: 311856571
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…
3/8 in.  Drive 10mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D10MM 1001383386 1
3/8 in.  Drive 11mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket 1
3/8 in.  Drive 12mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D12MM 1001383387 1
3/8 in.  Drive 13mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D13MM 1001381689 1
3/8 in.  Drive 14mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D14MM 1001381690 1
3/8 in.  Drive 15mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D15MM 1001383389 1
3/8 in.  Drive 16mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D16MM 1001381691 1
3/8 in.  Drive 17mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D17MM 1001381705 1
3/8 in.  Drive 18mm  Knurl Grip Universal Socket H1003D18MM 1001381712 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 10 mm H1003DDP10MM 1001861966 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 11 mm H1003DDP11MM 1001861978 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 12 mm H1003DDP12MM 1001861976 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 13 mm H1003DDP13MM 1001861975 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 14 mm H1003DDP14MM 1001861971 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 15 mm H1003DDP15MM 1001861970 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 16 mm H1003DDP16MM 1001861965 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 17 mm 1
3/8 in. Drive Knurl Grip Deep Universal Socket, 18 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 13/16 in. 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 7/8 in. 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 15/16 in. 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 1 in. 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 1-1/16 in. 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 16 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 17 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 18 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 19 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 20 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 21 mm 1
1/2 in. Drive Knurl Grip Universal Socket, 22 mm 1
Husky Black Static Wrenches Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 10
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 3/8 in. 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 7/16 in. 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 1/2 in. 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 9/16 in. 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 3/4 in. 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 8 mm 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 10 mm 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 11 mm 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 13 mm 1
H100 Universal Combination Wrench, 15 mm 1
Bits Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 17
 Philips #1 Bit 1
 Philips #2 Bit 1
 Philips #3 Bit 1
 Slotted 4.0mm Bit 1
 Slotted 5.0mm Bit 1
 Slotted 6.5 Bit 1
 Hex -4.0mm Bit 1
 Hex -5.0mm Bit 1
 Hex -6.0mm Bit 1
 Hex -3/16" Bit 1
 Hex -1/4" Bit 1
 Hex -5/16" Bit 1
 Torx T-15 Bit (S2) 1
 Torx T-20 Bit (S2) 1
 Torx T-25 Bit (S2) 1
 Torx T-27 Bit (S2) 1
 Torx T-30 Bit(S2) 1
H4DSDB51PC